Automation
Servo Drive SCA06
Servo Motor SWA
Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
Servo Drives SCA06 - Servo Motors SWA2
Certifications
Servo Drive SCA06

SC
A0
6D
24
P0
Power cable
Resolver
cable
(feedback)
Brake cable
2,
00
0
rp
m
SWA 562-2.5-20-XXF 2.5 2.5 0.36 6.5 0.35 75 323 D2
SPC-...m-4x0.75-S-M
SFC-...m-M SBC-..m-M
SWA 562-3.8-20-XXF 3.8 3.8 0.70 7.5 0.44 73 343 D2
SWA 562-6.1-20-XXF 6.1 5.2 1.10 9.4 0.63 73 383 T2
SPC-...m-4x1.5-S-M
SWA 562-8.0-20-XXF 8.0 6.5 1.32 11.2 0.81 80 423 T2
SWA 712-9.3-20-XXF 9.3 8.0 1.60 16.1 2.10 77 367 T2
SPC-...m-4x4.0-S-M
SWA 712-13-20-XXF 13.0 11.8 2.30 19.1 2.84 74 397 T2
SWA 712-15-20-XXF 15.0 13.0 2.50 21.1 3.55 77 427 T2
SWA 712-19-20-XXF 19.0 15.1 2.90 24.1 4.27 83 457 T2
SWA 712-22-20-XXF 22.0 18.5 3.40 26.1 4.99 83 487 T2
SWA 712-25-20-XXF 25.0 21.5 3.40 31.1 6.43 79 547 T2
3,
00
0
rp
m
SWA 402-0.8-30-XXF 0.8 1.0 0.20 2.9 0.164 56 242 D2
SPC-...m-4x0.75-S-M
SWA 402-1.6-30-XXF 1.6 2.0 0.45 3.7 0.204 57 269 D2
SWA 402-2.6-30-XXF 2.6 3.2 0.70 4.4 0.24 57 289 D2
SWA 562-2.5-30-XXF 2.5 3.8 0.66 6.5 0.35 47 323 D2
SWA 562-4.0-30-XXF 4.0 5.7 0.88 7.5 0.44 49 343 T2
SPC-...m-4x1.5-S-M
SWA 562-6.1-30-XXF 6.1 8.5 1.30 9.4 0.63 48 383 T2
SWA 562-7.0-30-XXF 7.0 9.0 1.50 11.2 0.81 50 423 T2
SPC-...m-4x4.0-S-M
SWA 712-9.3-30-XXF 9.3 12.0 2.05 16.1 2.10 60 367 T2
SWA 712-13-30-XXF 13.0 18.0 2.85 19.1 2.84 55 397 T2
SWA 712-15-30-XXF 15.0 20.0 3.30 21.1 3.55 52 427 T2
SWA 712-19-30-XXF 19.0 23.0 4.20 24.1 4.27 55 457 T2
6,
00
0
rp
m
SWA 402-1.6-60-XXF 1.6 4.0 0.70 3.7 0.204 28 269 D2 SPC-...m-4x0.75-S-M
SWA 402-2.6-60-XXF 2.6 6.2 1.13 4.4 0.24 28 289 T2
SPC-...m-4x1.5-S-M
SWA 562-2.5-60-XXF 2.5 7.5 1.13 6.5 0.35 25 323 T2
SWA 562-3.6-60-XXF 3.6 10.3 1.60 7.5 0.44 27 343 T2
SPC-...m-4x4.0-S-MSWA 562-5.5-60-XXF 5.5 15.5 2.40 9.4 0.63 28 383 T2
SWA 562-6.5-60-XXF 6.5 16.3 2.50 11.2 0.81 27 423 T2
2,
00
0
rp
m
SWA 562-2.5-20-XX 2.5 2.5 0.36 4.6 0.22 75 250 D2
SPC-...m-4x0.75-S-M
SFC-...m-M
SWA 562-3.8-20-XX 3.8 3.8 0.70 5.6 0.31 73 270 D2
SWA 562-6.1-20-XX 6.1 5.2 1.10 7.5 0.50 73 310 T2
SPC-...m-4x1.5-S-M
SWA 562-8.0-20-XX 8.0 6.5 1.32 9.3 0.68 80 350 T2
SWA 712-9.3-20-XX 9.3 8.0 1.60 12.0 1.63 77 270 T2
SPC-...m-4x4.0-S-M
SWA 712-13-20-XX 13.0 11.8 2.30 15.0 2.35 74 300 T2
SWA 712-15-20-XX 15.0 13.0 2.50 17.0 3.06 77 330 T2
SWA 712-19-20-XX 19.0 15.1 2.90 20.0 3.78 83 360 T2
SWA 712-22-20-XX 22.0 18.5 3.40 22.0 4.50 83 390 T2
SWA 712-25-20-XX 25.0 21.5 3.40 27.0 5.94 79 450 T2
3,
00
0
rp
m
SWA 402-0.8-30-XX 0.8 1.0 0.20 2.0 0.044 56 190 D2
SPC-...m-4x0.75-S-M
SWA 402-1.6-30-XX 1.6 2.0 0.45 2.8 0.084 57 216 D2
SWA 402-2.6-30-XX 2.6 3.2 0.70 3.5 0.12 57 236 D2
SWA 562-2.5-30-XX 2.5 3.8 0.66 4.6 0.22 47 250 D2
SWA 562-4.0-30-XX 4.0 5.7 0.88 5.6 0.31 49 270 T2
SPC-...m-4x1.5-S-M
SWA 562-6.1-30-XX 6.1 8.5 1.30 7.5 0.50 48 310 T2
SWA 562-7.0-30-XX 7.0 9.0 1.50 9.3 0.68 50 350 T2
SPC-...m-4x4.0-S-M
SWA 712-9.3-30-XX 9.3 12.0 2.05 12.0 1.63 60 270 T2
SWA 712-13-30-XX 13.0 18.0 2.85 15.0 2.35 55 300 T2
SWA 712-15-30-XX 15.0 20.0 3.30 17.0 3.06 52 330 T2
SWA 712-19-30-XX 19.0 23.0 4.20 20.0 3.78 55 360 T2
6,
00
0
rp
m
SWA 402-1.6-60-XX 1.6 4.0 0.70 2.8 0.084 28 216 D2 SPC-...m-4x0.75-S-M
SWA 402-2.6-60-XX 2.6 6.2 1.13 3.5 0.12 28 236 T2
SPC-...m-4x1.5-S-M
SWA 562-2.5-60-XX 2.5 7.5 1.13 4.6 0.22 25 250 T2
SWA 562-3.6-60-XX 3.6 10.3 1.60 5.6 0.31 27 270 T2
SPC-...m-4x4.0-S-MSWA 562-5.5-60-XX 5.5 15.5 2.40 7.5 0.50 28 310 T2
SWA 562-6.5-60-XX 6.5 16.3 2.50 9.3 0.68 27 350 T2
Servo Drives SCA06 - Servo Motors SWA14
Standard Servo Motors SWA
Without Electromagnetic Brake - 380-480 V

SC
A0
50
03
0*
Power cable
Resolver
cable
(feedback)
Brake cable
2,
00
0
rp
m
SWA 564-6.1-20-XXF 6.1 3.0 1.10 9.4 0.63 138 383 T4
SPC-...m-4x1.5-S-M
SFC-...m-M SBC-..m-M
SWA 564-8.0-20-XXF 8.0 4.0 1.32 11.2 0.81 139 423 T4
SWA 714-9.3-20-XXF 9.3 4.7 1.60 16.1 2.10 142 367 T4
SWA 714-13-20-XXF 13.0 6.6 2.30 19.1 2.84 143 397 T4
SPC-...m-4x4.0-S-M
SWA 714-15-20-XXF 15.0 7.6 2.50 21.1 3.55 141 427 T4
SWA 714-19-20-XXF 19.0 9.2 2.90 24.1 4.27 142 457 T4
SWA 714-22-20-XXF 22.0 11.9 3.40 26.1 4.99 136 487 T4
SWA 714-25-20-XXF 25.0 12.5 3.40 31.1 6.43 142 547 T4
3,
00
0
rp
m
SWA 564-4.0-30-XXF 4.0 3.2 0.88 7.5 0.44 93 343 T4
SPC-...m-4x1.5-S-MSWA 564-6.1-30-XXF 6.1 5.0 1.30 9.4 0.63 94 383 T4
SWA 564-7.0-30-XXF 7.0 5.1 1.50 11.2 0.81 94 423 T4
SWA 714-9.3-30-XXF 9.3 6.8 2.05 16.1 2.10 94 367 T4
SPC-...m-4x4.0-S-M
SWA 714-13-30-XXF 13.0 10.3 2.58 19.1 2.84 93 397 T4
SWA 714-15-30-XXF 15.0 11.3 3.30 21.1 3.55 95 427 T4
SWA 714-19-30-XXF 19.0 13.4 4.20 24.1 4.27 97 457 T4
6,
00
0
rp
m
SWA 404-2.6-60-XXF 2.6 3.8 1.13 4.4 0.24 46 289 T4
SPC-...m-4x1.5-S-MSWA 564-2.5-60-XXF 2.5 4.2 1.13 6.5 0.35 47 323 T4
SWA 564-3.6-60-XXF 3.6 5.7 1.60 7.5 0.44 47 343 T4
SWA 564-5.5-60-XXF 5.5 8.8 2.40 9.4 0.63 47 383 T4
SPC-...m-4x4.0-S-M
SWA 564-6.5-60-XXF 6.5 9.6 2.50 11.2 0.81 48 423 T4
Notes:   1) Lauching in 2014.
XX  = Describe the kind of connector requested:
 - For C0 - Straight connector.
- For C9 - 90° connector.

P0
SC
A0
50
03
0
1)
Power cable
Resolver cable
(feedback)
2,
00
0
rp
m
SWA 564-6.1-20-XX 6.1 3.0 1.10 9.4 0.50 138 383 T4
SPC-...m-4x1.5-S-M
SFC-...m-M
SWA 564-8.0-20-XX 8.0 4.0 1.32 11.2 0.68 139 423 T4
SWA 714-9.3-20-XX 9.3 4.7 1.60 16.1 1.63 142 367 T4
SWA 714-13-20-XX 13.0 6.6 2.30 19.1 2.35 143 397 T4
SPC-...m-4x4.0-S-M
SWA 714-15-20-XX 15.0 7.6 2.50 21.1 3.07 141 427 T4
SWA 714-19-20-XX 19.0 9.2 2.90 24.1 3.79 142 457 T4
SWA 714-22-20-XX 22.0 11.9 3.40 26.1 4.50 136 487 T4
SWA 714-25-20-XX 25.0 12.5 3.40 31.1 5.94 142 547 T4
SWA 714-40-20-XX 40.0 19.0 5.00 32.0 7.40 140 510 T4 SPC-...-4x6.0-S-M
3,
00
0
rp
m
SWA 564-4.0-30-XX 4.0 3.2 0.88 7.5 0.31 93 343 T4
SPC-...m-4x1.5-S-MSWA 564-6.1-30-XX 6.1 5.0 1.30 9.4 0.50 94 383 T4
SWA 564-7.0-30-XX 7.0 5.1 1.50 11.2 0.68 94 423 T4
SWA 714-9.3-30-XX 9.3 6.8 2.05 16.1 1.63 94 367 T4
SPC-...m-4x4.0-S-M
SWA 714-13-30-XX 13.0 10.3 2.58 19.1 2.35 93 397 T4
SWA 714-15-30-XX 15.0 11.3 3.30 21.1 3.07 95 427 T4
SWA 714-19-30-XX 19.0 13.4 4.20 24.1 3.79 97 457 T4
SWA 714-34-30-XX 34.0 25.0 4.30 27.0 5.94 92 450 T4 SPC-...-4x6.0-S-M
6,
00
0
rp
m
SWA 404-2.6-60-XX 2.6 3.8 1.13 4.4 0.12 46 289 T4
SPC-...m-4x1.5-S-MSWA 564-2.5-60-XX 2.5 4.2 1.13 6.5 0.22 47 323 T4
SWA 564-3.6-60-XX 3.6 5.7 1.60 7.5 0.31 47 343 T4
SWA 564-5.5-60-XX 5.5 8.8 2.40 9.4 0.50 47 383 T4
SPC-...m-4x4.0-S-M
SWA 564-6.5-60-XX 6.5 9.6 2.50 11.2 0.68 48 423 T4
Servo Drives SCA06 - Servo Motors SWA
15
SWA 40